

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL APPEAL (REGULAR BAIL - AFTER CHARGESHEET) NO.
469 of 2026

=====

BALDEV GELA RAJPUT
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

=====

=====

Appearance:
DARSHAN M VARANDANI(7357) for the Appellant(s) No. 1
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Opponent(s)/Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIKHIL S. KARIEL

Date : 05/03/2026
ORAL ORDER

Learned Advocate Mr. Kishan Nayi submits that he has instructions to appear on behalf of the first informant.

At his request, list on 12.03.2026.

BDSONGARA

(NIKHIL S. KARIEL,J)